
 

Winner Sheet 

    Meet: Stars & Stripes 2015 - WOMEN 
    Date: 01-20-2015,    Time: 21:21:26 
    Level: ,      Age: SLV: 11 - ,    Rotation:  
    Session: 4 ,    Event: All Events & AA 

 
                        

         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.575  36.775  Jayden Barr  1615  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
2  9.275  36.575  Lindsey Havens  1607  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
3  9.225  35.425  Sydney Grossman  1606  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
4  9.100  34.450  Leah Grieco  1616  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
5  9.000  35.150  Samantha Berthold  1601  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
         ==========================              
6  8.650  36.050  Katia Charron  1602  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
7  8.575  35.075  Grace Kostko  1608  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
8  8.325  35.150  Emily Saggio  1603  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
9  8.100  34.150  Braylon Arsenault  1605  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.225  35.150  Emily Saggio  1603  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
2-T  9.150  36.575  Lindsey Havens  1607  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
3-T  9.150  35.425  Sydney Grossman  1606  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
4  9.050  36.775  Jayden Barr  1615  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
5  8.950  36.050  Katia Charron  1602  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
         ==========================              
6  8.900  35.075  Grace Kostko  1608  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
7  8.800  34.150  Braylon Arsenault  1605  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
8  8.450  34.450  Leah Grieco  1616  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
9  8.400  35.150  Samantha Berthold  1601  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  36.775  Jayden Barr  1615  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
2  9.050  36.050  Katia Charron  1602  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
3  9.000  36.575  Lindsey Havens  1607  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
4  8.750  34.450  Leah Grieco  1616  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
5  8.550  35.075  Grace Kostko  1608  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
         ==========================              
6  8.500  35.150  Emily Saggio  1603  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
7  8.400  35.150  Samantha Berthold  1601  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
8  8.050  34.150  Braylon Arsenault  1605  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
9  7.950  35.425  Sydney Grossman  1606  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
                        
         Floor              
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Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  36.050  Katia Charron  1602  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
2  9.350  35.150  Samantha Berthold  1601  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
3  9.200  34.150  Braylon Arsenault  1605  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
4  9.150  36.575  Lindsey Havens  1607  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
5-T  9.100  35.425  Sydney Grossman  1606  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
6-T  9.100  35.150  Emily Saggio  1603  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
         ==========================              
7  9.050  35.075  Grace Kostko  1608  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
8  8.950  36.775  Jayden Barr  1615  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
9  8.150  34.450  Leah Grieco  1616  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.775  9.575  Jayden Barr  1615  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
2  36.575  9.275  Lindsey Havens  1607  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
3  36.050  9.400  Katia Charron  1602  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
4  35.425  9.225  Sydney Grossman  1606  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
5-T  35.150  9.350  Samantha Berthold  1601  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
6-T  35.150  9.225  Emily Saggio  1603  Silver  SLV: 11 -  All-Star  
         ==========================              
7  35.075  9.050  Grace Kostko  1608  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  
8  34.450  9.100  Leah Grieco  1616  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Pinnacle  
9  34.150  9.200  Braylon Arsenault  1605  Silver  SLV: 11 -  Flytz  

 


